"The Purple Perogy"

POTATO & CHEDDAR PEROGIES IN OUR SIGNATURE CREAM SAUCE WITH DILL & GREEN ONIONS

ToOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM AND PAN FRIED BACON BIiTs AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

Perogies Only

Perogies & Garlic Sausage
Poutine Perogies

Poutine Perogies & Sausage
Mushroom Perogies

Mushroom Perogies & Sausage
Hot Buffalo Chicken Perogies
Hot Buffalo Chicken & Sausage

DESSERT
Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Monster Rainbow Cookie
Chocolate Supreme Cookie

BEVERAGES

Traditional Ukrainian Style

Perogies and Garlic Sausage

Perogies topped with Gravy and Cheese Curds

Poutine Perogies with Sausage

Perogies topped with our Signature Creamy Mushroom Sauce
Mushroom Perogies with Sausage

Perogies with Shredded Hot Buffalo Chicken

Hot Buffalo Chicken Perogies with Sausage

Hand Made Ice Cream Cookie - Big Enough to Share but sooooo GOOD you'll want it all to yourself
2 Chocolate Chunk Cookies with a layer of French Vanilla Ice Cream rolled in Chocolate Chips

2 M & M Cookies with a layer of French Vanilla Ice Cream rolled in Sprinkles

2 Double Chocolate Cookies with Chocolate & Vanilla Ice Cream with Almonds rolled in Chocolate Chips & Sprinkles

Pepsi
Bottled Water

All prices include g.s.t. - We accept Debit, Credit or Cash

Now you can enjoy the Purple Perogy and more all year round!
Visit our Restaurant in Sherwood Park with an expanded Ukrainian Menu at
993 Fir Street at Village Market just off of Wye Road and Sherwood Drive by Safeway

Facebook: The Purple Perogy

Telephone: 780-217-5099
NOW ON EDMONTON'S streetfoodapp.com
Member of: What The Truck

Hope you enjoyed our Perogies as much as we enjoyed making them for you:)

01-May-19

Take Out Service always available

Order us on "Skip the Dishes"

w N O

®n N N N o

AUTHENTIC UKRAINIAN TASTE

8.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
15.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

2.00
3.00

On site Catering, Private Functions, Special Events
School Hot Lunches, Fundraising Program

Thanks - Dyakuyu!



