"The Purple Perogy"

AUTHENTIC UKRAINIAN TASTE

POTATO & CHEDDAR PEROGIES IN OUR SIGNATURE CREAM SAUCE WITH DILL & GREEN ONIONS

TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM AND PAN FRIED BACON BITS AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

Perogies Only	Traditional Ukrainian Style	\$ 8.00
Perogies & Garlic Sausage	Perogies and Garlic Sausage	\$ 12.00
Poutine Perogies	Perogies topped with Gravy and Cheese Curds	\$ 10.00
Poutine Perogies & Sausage	Poutine Perogies with Sausage	\$ 12.00
Mushroom Perogies	Perogies topped with our Signature Creamy Mushroom Sauce	\$ 10.00
Mushroom Perogies & Sausage	Mushroom Perogies with Sausage	\$ 12.00
Hot Buffalo Chicken Perogies	Perogies with Shredded Hot Buffalo Chicken	\$ 12.00
Hot Buffalo Chicken & Sausage	Hot Buffalo Chicken Perogies with Sausage	\$ 15.00
DESSERT	Hand Made Ice Cream Cookie - Big Enough to Share but sooooo GOOD you'll want it all to yourself	
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	2 Chocolate Chunk Cookies with a layer of French Vanilla Ice Cream rolled in Chocolate Chips	\$ 5.00
Monster Rainbow Cookie	2 M & M Cookies with a layer of French Vanilla Ice Cream rolled in Sprinkles	\$ 5.00
Chocolate Supreme Cookie	2 Double Chocolate Cookies with Chocolate & Vanilla Ice Cream with Almonds rolled in Chocolate Chips & Sprinkles	\$ 5.00
Beverages	Pepsi	\$ 2.00
	Bottled Water	\$ 3.00

All prices include g.s.t. - We accept Debit, Credit or Cash

Now you can enjoy the Purple Perogy and more all year round! Visit our Restaurant in Sherwood Park with an expanded Ukrainian Menu at 993 Fir Street at Village Market just off of Wye Road and Sherwood Drive by Safeway

Facebook: The Purple PerogyTelephone: 780-217-5099NOW ON EDMONTON'S streetfoodapp.comMember of: What The Truck

Take Out Service always available On site Catering, Private Functions, Special Events School Hot Lunches, Fundraising Program Order us on "Skip the Dishes"

Hope you enjoyed our Perogies as much as we enjoyed making them for you:)

Thanks - Dyakuyu!